Single Family
277 N Coconut Ln, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11466958
$7900000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Garagen

am Wasser

2023/10/10

Miami Beach, FL 33139
277 N Coconut Ln

297 m?

$68118

1950

5

5/1

v (2)
v

277 N Coconut Ln Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11466958 located in
RIVIERA 1ST & 2ND ADDN AM. This spectacular waterfront home has been totally renovated with a
construction upgrade of a new entrance and third floor railings in 2019. All the bedrooms are in suites and
facing the open bay. 5 bed 5 1/2 bath with rooftop terraces. 36 x 24 CARIBBEAN BLUE marble & wood floors
throughout. Beautiful kitchen with top of the line appliances, granite counter tops, impact windows, storage
room, sound system, brand new back-up generator installed in 2023, solar heated pool, new dock and new 50
linear foot seawall. New floating lift that holds up to 25, 000 Ibs, and a floating dock for 2 jet ski. The Second
and third floor of the house were built in 1989. With breathtaking views this beautiful property is ready for a
new owner. Come enjoy the gorgeous view of the bay, and Miami.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



