Single Family 277 N Coconut Ln, Miami Beach #MLS: A11466958 \$ 7 900 000



Angebotsdatum	2023/10/10
Stadt	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Anschrift	277 N Coconut Ln
Wohnfläche	297 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	\$ 68 118
Baujahr	1950
Schlafzimmer	5
Badezimmer	5/1
Garagen	√ (2)
am Wasser	✓

277 N Coconut Ln Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11466958 located in RIVIERA 1ST & 2ND ADDN AM. This spectacular waterfront home has been totally renovated with a construction upgrade of a new entrance and third floor railings in 2019. All the bedrooms are in suites and facing the open bay. 5 bed 5 1/2 bath with rooftop terraces. 36 x 24 CARIBBEAN BLUE marble & wood floors throughout. Beautiful kitchen with top of the line appliances, granite counter tops, impact windows, storage room, sound system, brand new back-up generator installed in 2023, solar heated pool, new dock and new 50 linear foot seawall. New floating lift that holds up to 25, 000 lbs, and a floating dock for 2 jet ski. The Second and third floor of the house were built in 1989. With breathtaking views this beautiful property is ready for a new owner. Come enjoy the gorgeous view of the bay, and Miami.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380